JET

JWBS-18DX}[elelalel U\ [eR =7\ I ETA\')

708750DXM...230/50/1
708750DXT ...400/50/3

PARTS LIST
ERSATZTEILLISTE
LISTE DE PIECES

WMH Tool Group AG

Bahnstrasse 24, CH — 8603 Schwerzenbach
www.wmhtoolgroup.ch; info@wmhtoolgroup.ch
Tel +41 (0)44 806 47 48

Fax +41 (0) 44 806 47 58

q

P-708750DXM / 708750DXT 08/06



Upper Wheel Assembly




Parts List for the JWBS-18DX Bandsaw

Upper Wheel Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
1o JWBS18DX-101E.............. SAW BOY ...t e 1
2 TS-0152011 .o Carriage Bolt......ooooiiii 5/16-18x1 ..o 6
3 JWBS18DX-103 ................ Upper Wheel Bracket ... e 1
4. TS-0680031......ceeeevveenneee Flat Washer.........cccoeeiiieiieiecee e 516 oo 6
5 TS-0720081......coveeeeennee. Lock WaSher .........eoiiiiieiii e 56 oo 6
B TS-0561021.....oceviiieeenee HeX NUL ... 5/16-18 ...oeiiiiiiiei 6
T JWBS18DX-107E............... SWItCH ... TPh e, 1
............ JWBS18DX-107AE...........SWitCh.....coooiiii el BP0 T
< TR TS-1490151...oeeiiie Hex Cap Bolt......cccuveeiiiiieee MB8BX80......ccveeerieeeiinnn, 1
(S RSN TS-0680021......ceveeieannee Flat Washer.........ccooe i V4 4
10........ JWBS18DX-110 ................ SlidiNg BraCket .......couuiieeie et e 1
M. JWBS18DX-111E.............. Blade Tension Indicator (Outside) ..........ccceevet weviiiiiiiiiee e 1
12....... JWBS18DX-112E .............. Blade Tension Indicator (INSide) ...........covueiiis vveeriierieeeee e 1
13 JWBS18DX-113 ... Shaft Bracket........oooiiiiiii s e 1
14........ TS-1540061......cccevvveeneee. HEX NUL ..o 1Y 1
15........ JWBS18-115 ... T4 1o Vo R OO ROPPPPR 1
16........ JWBS18-116 ......ccevvveee. SQUAE NUL ... eeee e e e e e e e e e enrereeaeaane 1
17 JWBS18DX-117 ................ 0T 01 (= S 1
18........ JWBS18-118 ....cooiiiiee SCrEW ..ttt MB5X8....eeeiiiieiiee e, 1
21........ JWBS18DX-121 ................ 2T = o3 (= OSSPSR 1
22........ TS-0050021......ceveieeeennee. Hex Cap BOlt ..o, 1/4-20x5/8 ......ccoveneeee. 4
23........ JWBS18DX-123 ................ Blade AdJUSING SCrEW .......coviiiiiiiiiie e e 1
24........ JWBS18-124 ... o o [ SRR E-9ie e, 1
25........ JWBS18-125 ... Hand Wheel ...t e 1
26........ TS-0267041......ooviiieeeee Set SCreW.....ciieiii 1/4-20x3/8 ........oeevune. 3
27 ........ TS-0209031.....oeeeiieeenee Socket Head Cap Screw.........cccoeoceieeiieeenee. 3/8-16x3/4 .....ooeeee 1
28........ TS-0720091......coviiieanee LoCK WaSher .......c.eveiiiiiiiiiee e 3/8 1
29........ JWBS18-129 ..o Upper Wheel Shaft.........oooiiiiiiiiee et e 1
30........ BB-6203ZZ .......ccoeieiee Ball Bearing........cccoveeiiieeiieeeciee e 6203 ..o 2
31 JWBS18-131 oo, Retaining RiNG.........ccooiiiiiiiiii e RA0....cccoiiiiiee, 2
32........ JWBS18-132 ....coeevieeee Lo o1 AT o 1= Y R 1
33 JWBS18DX-133 ................ I ettt —eabe e e e be e e e e e anbe e e e areeeas 1
34..... JWBS18-134 ..., FIat Washer.......ooo e e 1
35........ JWBS18-135 ... HeX NUL ... 5/8-18UNF L.H............ 1
36........ 710053.....ooeiiiiiieeeeeees Replacement Blade 3/4" x 0.032 x 3 HOOK X 137" ......cooiiiiveeeeieeieeen. 1
37 TS-0590061......cccevvvevenneee. WING NUL ..o 5/16 oo 1
38........ JWBS18-138 .....ccociee LOCK KNOD ... 5/16 i 1
39........ JWBS18DX-139E............... UpPPEr FrONt DOOK ....ciie ettt s cttere e e s e e e e e ae s 1
40........ JWBS18-140 .....ccccuvvenneee. B I - o [ SRR 1
41...... JWBS18-39A......cceevees DoOr HINGE PiN...ceiiiiieeeee et e 1
42........ JWBS18-142 ... B Ol e e e 1
43........ TS-0561011..ceeeeeieee HeX NUL ..o 1/4-20 oo, 5
44........ TS-081C022.......ceeeieneee SCIEW ..ot #10-24x3/8 .......ccene. 2
45........ JWBS18-145E ................... DoY) gl o 119 Te T= 0 1o S 1

46........ JWBS18-146E.................... SEEBIOCK ... e 1



Index Part
No.

47
48
49
50
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

No.

JWBS18DX-147E

JWBS18-148E......
JWBS18-149E .....
TS-1480031..........
JWBS18DX-151 ..
JWBS18DX-153 ..

JWBS18DX-154E
JWBS18DX-155E

JWBS18DX-147 ..
TS-081C032.........
TS-1550031 .........
TS-2361051.........
TS-0560071..........
JWBS18DX-146 ..
JWBS18-154E .....

Description Size Qty.
Limited SWItCH ... e 1
SCIEW ..o M4AX30......coonne... 2
SWIECH COVET ... .t eeeee e e e e e e e e e e 1
SCIrEW ... MAXA2..coooeeeen. 2
Switch Cord (switch to limit switch)..........ccccovee i 1
SCale BracCket.........ooooiiiiiiee et e 1
SCIEW ..o #10-24x3/8 .................. 2
DOOT PlIate ... ..ottt ee eeeeee e e e e e 1
Tracking WINAOW........cooiiiiiiiiee s e 1
SCIEW et #10-24x1/2 .......uuuuu. 2
Flat Washer.........cccocovuviiviiieiiieiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e M5 2
LoCk WasSher ........ccoooeeeeiiieeeee e M5 . 2
HeX NUt ... #10-24 ..., 2
Upper Wheel Bracket (Left Side) ....ccocvvvcciiiiies v 1



Lower Wheel and Motor Assembly




Index
No.

18-1.....
18-2.....
18-3.....
18-4.....
18-5.....
19........
20........
21
22........
23........
24.......
25.......
26........
27........
28........
29........
30........
31
32........
33........
35........
36........
37........
38........

Part
No.

JWBS18-201N.....ccceee

JWBS20-62 ...
TS-0720091....
TS-0060081 ...
BB-6204Z7 ....

JWBS18-206N...................

JWBS18-207 .

JWBS18-208N...................

JWBS18DX-133 ................

TS-0680081 ...
JWBS18-135.
JWBS18-214 .
JWBS18-215.
TS-0720051...
TS-081C022 ..

JWBS18DX-218E...............
JWBS18DX-218AE............

JWBS18-RCE
JWBS18-CCE

JWBS18DX-FANE.............

JWBS18DX-M

FCE...........

JWBS18DX-PE..................
JWBS18DX-BME...............
JWBS18DX-KE.........ccveee
JWBS-18DX-BE ................
JWBS18DX-RE .................
JWBS18-219 ...
JWBS18-219A ...
TS-0081031......cciee
TS-0680031.....cveevveeriens
TS-0060051 .......ccevieene
TS-0720091 ....cccvviiieeiiens
TS-0680041 ......ceevveeriens

JWBS18-225E

TS-0270031 ...
JWBS18DX-227E ..............
JWBS18-142 ...
TS-0561011 ..oeeiiiiiieies
JWBS20-2 ...
JWBS20-3 .....cooiveeieiiiees

JWBS18-232E

TS-0680031.......cceeienne
JWBS18DX-235E ..............
TS-081C032 .......ccceeeeee
54A-S39.....cciii
TS-081C082 ........ccvvveeree

Lower Wheel and Motor Assembly

Description Size Qty
Bearing Base........oocuiiiiiiii s e 1
AUSEING BOIt ..o 4
LoCk WaSher .........ccccuuviieriiieiiieiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e /8 e, 4
Hex Cap Bolt.....ooooeieiie e 3/8x1-3/4 ..o 4
Ball Bearing......ccccccvvvuviiiiiiiiiiieiiieeeeeeeeeeeeee e 6204 ..., 1
SPINAIE e e e e e aae 1
KBY e 7TXTXA40.. i 1
SPINAIE PUIIEY ...t ce e e e e 1
VBEIt e B-43....oooiiis 1
LOWEEr WREENL ...t et 1
TiEE ettt e e e, b —————————aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaas 1
FlatWasher..........cccooooiiimieeee B5I8. e, 1
HeX NUt ... 5/8-18UNF L.H. ........... 1
HEX NUL ... 5/8-18UNF R.H. .......... 1
BeariNg COVET ......coiuiiiitiiiiie ettt ettt 1
Lock WasSher .........cccvuvvveeivveeiieeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee #10 ., 3
SCIEW ... #10-24 x 3/8 ................ 3
Motor complete ........ooeeveeciiiiiieeiee e 2HP, 1Ph, 230V .......... 1
Motor complete ..........evvveiiveiiiiiiieeeeieeeeeeeeee, 3HP, 3Ph, 400V .......... 1
Running Capacitor ...........cccccveeeeiciiieee e, 30uF, 450V ................ 1
LO7= T o= To71 (o] g 9701V =Y SRR S 1
= o TS 1
MOLOr FAN COVET ...t et 1
PIatE ... e ——————————— 1
Brake Magnet..........coo oo e 1
KBY ettt AXAXN4 e 1
BIOCK .. e e e —— 1
o 1111 1
Motor Bracket............ueevveeeeeieieiiiiiiiieeieeeeeeeeee, TPh ., 1
Motor Bracket...........oooovveiiiiiiieeeeeee 3Ph.iee, 1
Hex Cap Bolt.......ccoveeeeiiiiiieeccecee e 5/16-18 x 3/4 ............. 4
Flat Washer.........cccccovviiviiiiiiieiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 5M6 .o, 4
Hex Cap Bolt.......c.oveieiee e 3/8-16 X1 e, 2
LOoCK WaSher ..........uvveevveeiieeeiieeeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 3/8 e, 2
Flat Washer.........cccococvieviiieiiieevieeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e /8 e, 2
MOLOr PUIIEY ...t et 1
Socket Set SCrew........cccccevvvvvvvviieiiiereeeeeeeeeee. 5/16-18 x 3/8 ............... 4
LOWET FrONt DOOK ... et 1
Bl .. e e e e e ———————— 1
HeX NUt ... 1/4-20 ..., 1
[0 Tox 1 s g Vo] o T 1
SCIrEW .. 1/4-20 X 3/4 ................. 1
DUSE CHULE ... e 1
FlatWasher..........cccooooiiieeee 5/M6 e, 1
Plate ..o e e e e —— 1
SCIrEW ...t #10-24x1/2 ... 2
Strain Relief Bushing ..........ccoceiieiiiineiiees PG11 o, 2
SCIrEW oo #10-24 x 1-1/2............. 2



Index

No.

50........
51........
52........
53........
54........
55........
56........

Part

No. Description Size Qty
TS-0680011 ...ccoviviriiiiens Flat Washer ... H10 i 2
JWBS18-240 ........coceveeee BIUSH .. e e 1
JWBS18-241 ... LoCk WaSher ........c.oooviiiiiiiiiccie e H#10 o 2
TS-0560071....cccvvvvveiiiens HexX NUt ..o #10-24 oo 2
JWBS18DX-243E.............. Motor Cord (switch to motor) ...........cccceeieens TPH 1
JWBS18DX-243AE............ Motor Cord (switch to motor) .........cccoeceevnennen SPH 1
JWBS18DX-244E .............. Power Cord .......coovieiiieeseee e TPh e 1
JWBS18DX-244AE............ Power Cord .......cooiiieiienieeee e 3PH 1
BB-6205Z7 ..........ccceeeueennn. Ball Bearing........ccocoeeviieiiienieciee e 6205 ..o 1
JWBS18DX-246E .............. [.D. Label.....coooiiiiiiee e TPh 1
JWBS18DX-246AE............ [.D. Label...ccccooiiiiiiiiiiieie e 3Ph 1
JWBS18-39A......cceevees DT o] gl 11 o [= 1N o PP 2
JWBS18DX-249 ................ BracKet ... oo s 1
JWBS18DX-250 ................ S e e 1
TS-081C032........ceevveeree SCIEW ..ttt #10-24x1/2 ...ooeeee 2
TS-0680011...ccovveeieeiiene Flat Washer ... H#10 2
TS-0560071 ....cccvvvvveiirens HexX NUt ... #10-24 oo 2
JWBS18DX-254 ................ Plastic Washer .........c.cccoooeniiiiiee 516 i 1
TS-0720081 ....ccvevvieeiiens Lock Washer .........cccoceiiiiiniiiiicc e 5/M6 oo 1
TS-0561021....ccvvviieiiene HexX NUt ..o 5M16-18 ...ovviiieeie 1



Blade Guides Assembly




Index Part

No. No.

T TS-0051051.........
2. TS-0720081.........
3 TS-0680031.........
4. JWBS18DX-304 ..
LS JWBS18-305 .......
6....... JWBS18-306 .......
T JWBS18-307 .......
T JWBS18-308 .......
9. JWBS18-309 .......
10........ JWBS18-310 .......
1M1....... JWBS18-311 .......
12........ TS-0208071.........
13........ JWBS18-313 .......
14....... JWBS18DX-314 ..
15........ TS-0255021.........
16........ JWBS18DX-316 ..
17........ JWBS18DX-317E
18........ TS-0720071.........
19........ TS-0050011.........
20........ JWBS18-320 .......
21........ TS-0207021.........
22........ JWBS18DX-322E
23........ TS-0720111.........
24........ TS-0561051.........
25........ JWBS20-110 .......
26........ JWBS20-115 .......
27........ JWBS20-114 .......
28........ JWBS20-113 .......
29........ JWBS18-329 .......
30........ TS-0270031.........
3. JWBS20-2 ...........
32........ TS-081F052.........
33....... JWBS18-333 .......
34........ TS-0267041.........
35........ JWBS20-103A......
36........ JWBS20-336E .....
37........ JWBS18DX-337E
38........ JWBS18-338 .......
39........ JWBS18-339 .......
40........ JWBS18DX-338 ..
41........ TS-0207041.........
42........ TS-0680021.........
43........ JWBS18DX-343E
44........ JWBS18DX-344E
45........ JWBS18-345E .....
46........ JWBS18-346E .....

47

JWBS18-347E .....

Blade Guides Assembly

Description Size Qty.
Hex Cap Bolt ..o, 5/16-18x1 ..ccoeeeeees 4
Lock Washer .........ccccooi i 5/M6 e, 4
Flat Washer.........cccccoviieiiiiiiiieeieeeeeeeeeeee e 5/M16 ..o, 4
Guide Bar Bracket.........ccceiiiiiieeeee s e 1
L1475 o o SRR 1
T o TSR | S 2
GEAINBaSE ....oieiei e e 1
BUSNING e e e e 1
C-RiNG .o S-12 i 2
SN e ————— 1
BB e es —aaaaaaa e e e e e e a———— 1
Socket Head Cap Screw .......cccoooceeveiieeenen. 5/16-18x1-1/4 ............ 2
LOCK KNOD ..cooveeee e 5/M6 .o, 1
PIatE ... e ———————— 1
Button Head Socket Screw..........cccoveeveeeinnns 5/16 -18x1/2 .............. 4
LCTU]To [0 = - PSP RURR 1
P OINEET ... ees —eeae e e e e —— 1
Lock Washer ..........ccccoov v, V4 i 5
Hex Cap Bolt.......coveieiie e 14x1/2 oo 1
GUIdE Bracket ..........ueveiiiiiieee et e 1
Socket Head Cap Screw.......ccccccveeevvciiieennennn. 1/4 -20x1/2 ................ 2
Blade GUArd.........ccccciiiiiiieeeeee s e ———— 1
Lock Washer ..........ccccoei v 12 i, 1
HeX NUL ... 1/2-13 1
LoCKING Shaft ......cooiiiiiii s e 1
Upper Guide Bracket ... e 1
Guide Wheel ASSEMDIY.......c..viiiiiiieiiie s e 2
Blade Support Shaft w/ Bearing........cccccoueoiees i 2
WiNG SCreW ... M5 X 8. 4
Socket Set Screw...........ooooiiiiiiiiii 5/16-18x3/8 ............... 2
LOCK KNOD .. e 1
SCIEW ieiee ettt e e e e 1/4-20x3/4 ................. 1
Hand WREEI .........oeeiieeeeeeeeeee e e 1
Socket Set SCrew.......ccvveeeeeiiiiie e, 1/4-20x3/8 ................. 1
o F= T T | PP 1
Cutting Height Scale ........c.ooiiiiiiiie e 1
Lower Guide Bracket ............oeeviiiiiiiii s e 1
Lower Guide Wheel HOUSING .......ccocouiiiiiiiiiiit e 2
Lower Guide Wheel AssemDbIY..........ccoooviiiiiies v, 2
BaSE i e e e e e e 1
Socket Head Cap Screw.......cccococeeeecieeeennees. 1/4-20x3/4 ................. 2
Flat Washer........ccoeveiiiiicee e V4 e, 4
Upper Guard Bracket ..........coooo e e 1
Upper Blade Guard ............ccoooiiiiiiiieeie et e 1
Philips SCrew.......ccvvvvieiiieeie e #10-24x 3/8 ............... 4
PN e 3X 12, 1
Bracket COVEN ........cuiiiieii e ees e et 1



Index Part
No.

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

No.

JWBS18-348E ...

JWBS18DX-359
JWBS18DX-360
JWBS18DX-361
JWBS18DX-362
JWBS18DX-363

TS-0267021.......
TS-0680031.......
TS-0206031........
TS-0680011.......
TS-0050021.......
TS-0207031.......
6295293.............

Description Size Qty.

Blade Direction Label...........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiis e 1
Locking HandIe ..........coviiiiiiiieiee et e 1
SNAFt. . s 1
AdJUSHING SCIEW ..ot e 1
Adjusting Bracket ..o e 1
UL e feeeaib e e e et e e e e 1
SEt SCreW ... 1/4-20x1/4 ................. 1
Flat Washer ... 56 oo 1
Socket Head Cap Screw........cccceeeeeeeeiiieennnn, #10-24x5/8 ................ 2
Flat Washer........cciiiiie e #10 e 2
Hex Cap SCrew .......coevevieciiieeie e 1/4-20x5/8 ................. 2
Socket Head Cap Screw........cccceeeeeviiieeennnn. 1/4-20x5/8 ............... 10

Locking HaNdIE .........cooiiiiiiie et e 1



Table and Fence Assembly




Table and Fence Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
1o JWBS18-401 .....oceviene LOCK KNOD .. eee et 1
2 TS-0680021......ceevvireeennnee Flat Washer ... T4 20
K T JWBS18-403 .......cccevveee. Miter Gauge BodY .......ccoocuiiiiie e e 1
4. JWBS20-156 .......cccuveennneee. GUIAE DISC..ceeeeeeeetee ettt e s eeeeeaneeeeaseeeeaneeeeaneeaen 1
5. JWBS18-405 ........c.oveee. Pan Head SCrew .........ccccovvveeeeiiiiiieeee e MBX8.....oevveeeeiiiieeees 1
B JWBS18-406 ........ccoeennne.e. 0101 (= 1
[ JWBS18-407 .....oceeveeenee LT 1o L= = = T USRS 1
< JWBS18X-408................... Trunnion Support Bracket............ooooviiiiiiiiii e 1
(S TR TS-0051071...ccvveeeeeeene Hex Cap Bolt.......ccvveeviiieiiie e 5/16-18x1-1/2.............. 3
10........ TS-0720081......covviieeennee Lock WaSher .......c..ooeiiiiiiiiiiiieie e 5M6 oo, 10
M. TS-0270061......ccevvuvieeennen Set SCreW.....ooi i 5/16-18x5/8 ................. 2
12........ TS-0060111 ..o Hex Cap BOlt ..o, 3/8-16x2-1/2 ... 1
13 TS-0561031.....ceeeiiiieenee. HexX NUL ..o 3/8-16 ... 1
14........ TS-0720091.....oooveieene LOCK WaShEr ......ccveveiiiieeiee e 38 1
15....... JWBS18-415 ... LOCK KNOD ...t e 1
16........ JWBS18X-416..........cec...... LI L8 1121 o S SOPRRRR 2
17........ JWBS18-417 oo, Trunnion Clamp ShOE ......ooooiieee e e 2
18........ TS-1491081.....oeeiiieeee. Hex Cap Bolt......oocuveiii e M10x50 .....oeeviiieeien, 2
19........ TS-1503041......ccocvveeen. Socket Head Cap Screw.......ccccccvveeevciviveneeenn. MBX16.....ceeeeeiiiieeeeens 6
20........ JWBS18-420 ......cccveennnee. S To= [ SRS 1
21........ JWBS18-421 ..o TADIE e e 1
22........ JWBS18-422E ................... Front Rail......ceiie e e eiee e et e e 1
23........ TS-0050021.....coeviiieenee. Hex Cap BOlt ... 1/4-20 x 5/8 .......cc....... 9
24........ TS-0720071....eveeiiieeeee Lock WasSher ..........oooiiiiiiiiiiiiic e 4 20
25........ JWBS18-425E ................... Yo7 [ ST STRR 1
26........ JWBS18-426W .................. GUIE Rl ..o e 1
27........ JWBS18-427E .................. REAIN RAI ... e 1
28........ JWBS20-144 ........ccooeenee. TabIE INSEIT ... e e e e et e e e 1
............ JWBS20-144E ...................Narrow Table INSert ...........ccooiieiiiiiiiiee s e ]
29........ JWBS20-145 .......ccvvenee. RO PN 3X 10 1
30........ JWBS18-430 .....ccccveennee. FENCE BOAY ... it eee e e e 1
31 JWBS18-431 ..o KINOD <. e 1
32........ JWBS18-432 .....ccccvveene [ Yo [ =TT | [ OSSPSR 1
33 JWBS18-433W................... LOCK PIALe .. e 1
34..... JWBS18-434 .......oevv. P e e 5
35........ JWBS18-435 ... T o TS 1
36........ JWBS18-436 .......ccveeenneee. o TSP 1
37, JWBS18-437EA................. =Y oSSR 1
38........ TS-0208041......coeeeeeennee Socket Head Cap Screw.........cccoevceiiiieeeennee. 5/16-18x3/4 ................. 4
40........ TS-0810012.....oeeviiiieeee SCrEW ..t #10-24x1/4 ......ooee 2
41........ TS-0733031...ceeveeieeeene Star Washer ... H#10 e, 1
42........ JWBS18-442 ..........ocee. POINEET ... e 1
43........ TS-0561011..eveeiiieee HeX NUL ... 1/4-20 ..o, 6
44 ........ JWBS18-444 ............c........ SIHAING Pad ... e 1
45........ JWBS18-445 .................... REAIN HOOK ... e e 1
46........ JWBS18-446 ...........cc........ 0101 (= S 1
47........ JWBS18-447 .....ccceveenn SCrEW ..t 1Y 1) ¢ T 1
48........ JWBS18DX-448 ................ TabIE PN ... e 1
49........ JWBS18-449E ................... RESAW POSE ...t e 1

50........ JWBS18-450 ......coccvvvnenne KINOD .. e 1



Index

No.

51........
52........
54........
55.......
56........
57........
58........
59.......

Part
No.

JWBS18-451 ...
JWBS18DX-452
TS-0051091......
JWBS18DX-455
TS-0151081......
2013-285 ..........
40-0260 ............
JWBS18DX-459
JWBS18DX-460
JWBS18DX-458
JWBS18DX-462
JWBS18-MGCP

Eorree
E.viie

Eoree
| =

Description Size Qty.
JET Fence Label....... ... e 1
Lower Blade GUard ...........cceeeiiiiiiiiiiieciie et e 1
Hex Cap Bolt.......c.oveiiiiee e 5/M16-18X2 ... 3
EXtension Table ... e 1
Carriage Bolt.......coovciiiiieeiicee e 1/4-20x5/8 ..........c.oe...... 4
=] 0 To [ @70 Y= SR 2
WIENCR ... s e 1
(O {1 oo [ S-10u e 2
LIiNK Chain ..o e e e e e e 1
Lock Handle ........ocuueiiiiiiieie e
Sucker (NOt SNOWN) ....ccooiiiiiiiii e
Miter Gauge ASSEMDIY.........ooviiiiiiiiee s e 1
Fence Assembly COmMPIete........ccuvveeveeiiiciiiiies e 1

ACCESSOrY Package .........ccoeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiciiceiee e 1



g

ml— a1

n
N

N = M X |& o N 2 P
£ S |sa— g g
T_ L 2 1]
pe) r2)
Y

ay

/
=

(E)HM
JAND
(e)ng

JAND

11
dd

1/0G/0€¢C

oJow J9jjeyospuasuoijisod YoHMS Jwi| s1

abJeyains Inaysusjogp | I8} eydszinyosiseliaqn J0-1no peopdano | 10
abnyuas anayouajoap J9)jeyosyelyyaii4 yosums [ebnyuas | g9
ayoneB/ajiolp ‘nwwod | J9yjeyassbunyysuyaiq youms Buisianal | sy
inajow ap ulaiy 9swaigIoloN yeaiq Jojow | Mg
Jaypoal 19)yd1Yya1319 Jaypoal |

Jnajesuapuod Jojesuapuoy J19suapuod o)
Jnaydnuiayul J9)|eyos youms S

anajow 1010\ Jojow n

uopejasdiajul | uayolaz Jap Buninapag | |oquiAs jo Bujueaw

}3|0IA H3J0IA }9j0IA 1A

abuelio abuelo abuelo 90

aunefl-JaA qlab-unib moj|aA-uaaib | JANO

sub neib Kaib AD

uniq uneuq umolq Ng

abnou jo. pai ay

aune( qleb mojjek JA

na|q ne|q an|q ng

oue|q grom aym HM

Jjou Zlemyos joe|q g

SUOPIOD SIP IN3NOD

uaqaeyuazy

spuel}s Jo Inojod

INXA05.80.
XdsL-samr




oJolw 19)|eyoSpuUasuoi}isod yyms juwi| s
abieyouns unayous|ogp | Jajjeyaszinyossjseliaqm J0-1no peopdno | 10
abnyuad unayoua|o9p J9)eyosyenjyaili4 yoyms [ebnyyuad | g9
ayoneBajioip ‘nwwod | 13)eyassbunyyouyaiqg yoyims Buisianal | Sy
m m Jnajow ap uidy 9SWwalqIojop yeaiq Jojow | ¥yg
O Jayoal J3)ysuyd18|9 Jaypoal Y|
10 - INajesuapuod Jojesuapuoy| J9suapuod o)
Jnaydnuiajul 19)|eyss youms s
w g 9 28122 2 (2 I
&= o BN w N = \m \m Jnajow J10JOIN Jlojow N
,_ uonejaidiajul | uaysiaz Jap Buninepag | |oquwAs jo Bulueaw
w
P
G L g ||® 2
WI_ g
ng
_|zm 19[01A Ha0IA 19101A IA
m m “Gu 2 2 abueio abueio abuelo 90
5 = ® |8 B ]
= aunefl-JaA qlab-unib moj|aA-uaaib | JANO
sub neib Kaib AD
unuq uneiq umouq Ng
m @ abnou jo. pai ay
Y % aunel qleb mojek IA
najq nejq an|q ng
(0] o @
Z z =
= sue|q glom UM | HM
11 Jlou Zlemyos yoelq Mg
Zl
el SUOpJ0d S3p IN3N0D uagJejuazy Spueu)s Jo Inojod
3d

1Xado0s.80.

€/05/007% Xasi-samr



